Embedded Single Board Computers
Features
RoHS
COMPLIANT
2002/95/EC
 � Rockchip RK3399 ARM Dual Cortex-A72 and Quad Cortex-A53 1.8 GHz
 � Onboard 2GB LPDDR4 memory and 16GB eMMC
 � Dual HDMI(4K 60fps + 1080P), 1 x eDP, 1 x dual channel LVDS, 1 x MIPI CSI

RSB-4710
Block Diagram
Ordering Information
Part Number CPU Memory Flash HDMI eDP LVDS LAN Serial Port SATA USB System Bus SD CAN Bus Operating
Temperature
RSB-4710CO-XNA1E Rockchip RK3399 2GB 16GB 2 1 1 2 6 - 6 - 1 - 0 ~ 60 °C
RSB-4710WO-XNA1E Rockchip RK3399K 2GB 16GB 2 1 1 2 6 - 6 - 1 - -20 ~ 85 °C
RSB-4710CO-XLA1E Rockchip RK3399  2GB 16GB 1 1 - 1 2 - 6 - 1 - 0 ~ 60 °C
RSB-4710WO-XLA1E Rockchip RK3399K 2GB 16GB 1 1  - 1 2 - 6 - 1 - 20 ~ 85 °C
Packing List
Part Number Description
RSB-4710 RSB-4710 3.5'' SBC with heatsink (PN 1970004538T011)
Optional Accessories
Part Number Description
96PSA-A36W12R1-3 ADP A/D 100-240V 36W 12V C6 DC PLUG 90°
1702002605 Power Cord 3P EU 10A 250V 183cm